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ASA Analytics (excludes Columbia, Delaware, Dutchess, Greene, Sullivan, and Ulster counties)

Aerisa
Aerzen	
Anaergia
ANUA Environmental Products U.S. 	
Anue Water Technologies
Aqua Aerobic Systems® 
Aquarius Technologies 
BioSec Enviro, Inc.
Blue Water Technologies 
CHP Clean Energy, LLC
CNP
Centrisys Centrifuge Systems
Custom Conveyor Corporation
Duall Div. of MetPro	
Dumpster-Veyor
Enexio US LLC
Enviro-Care
EnviroMix
F.D. Deskins Company
FKC Co,. Ltd.
Fairfield Service Co. of Indiana LLC*
Fiberglass Fabricators, Inc 
Fluid Dynamics Inc 
Force Flow Technologies
Ford Hall “Weir-Wolf”
Fournier Industries, Inc. 
H2O Controls
Haarslev Industries	
Hallsten Corp. 
Hidrostal
Integrity Municipal Systems
Ishigaki USA
JCS Industries 	
JWC Environmental
KECO Pump
Koch Membrane Systems 
Komline Sanderson 
Kusters Water
Lonza (formerly Arch Chemicals)
ML Separation & Conveying, Inc.
Netzsch Pumps North America 
Nexom
Noreva GmbH 
OneWater Group
OTI Olympus Technologies, Inc.
Ozonia North America LLC 
Park Process
Philadelphia Mixing Solutions, Ltd. 
Piller TSC Blower Corp

Power-Flo Pumps & Systems 
Premier Tech Aqua
ProMinent Fluid Controls, Inc.
PureAir Filtration 
Putzmeister
S.P. Kinney Engineers, Inc.
STT Enviro Corp
Shand & Jurs Biogas 
Sodimate, Inc.	
Spaans Babcock 
SUEZ (Infilco Degremont IDI)
Tonka Equipment Co.	
UGSI Chemical Feed, Inc. (PolyBlend®, Encore®, Varea-Meter®)
Vaughan® Chopper Pumps and Rotamix® System 
WSG & Solutions (FMC®, Link-Belt®, Rex®)
WACO Products 
WAM Group
Wastewater Technologies, LLC
Wilo USA (Formerly EMU)
Xylem Analytics
Xylem Wedeco UV & Ozone

* Chain & Scraper Mechanisms Only
 
Evoqua Water Technologies (formerly Siemens/ USFilter)
BioClar/Envirex®, Davis Products, Davco – Clarification, Dryers, Engineered 
Products/Dewatering Group, Envirex Memcor (MBR), JetMix, Memcor, 
RJ Environmental, Zimpro Products, Zimpro (HydroClear Filters), Zimpro 
(Screw Pumps), Control Systems (Autocon, Consolidated Electric, Dynamic 
Systems & Legacy Products)

Sales Representatives

Rick Calmes	 (716) 697-5543    rcalmes@jagerinc.com

Randy Ott	 (315) 506-2137    randyott@jagerinc.com

Dave Boshart	 (315) 256-3071    dboshart@jagerinc.com

Aftermarket Sales 

Anne Pfaff	 (973) 750-1180    apfaff@jagerinc.com

Janelle Sanz	 (973) 750-1180    jsanz@jagerinc.com 

Christine Nichols 	 (973) 750-1180    cnichols@jagerinc.com

Application Specialist 

Sal Adamo, Chemical Feed & Disinfection	
(201) 316-7194  sadamo@jagerinc.com

Regional Offices

NY: Buffalo, Fayetteville, Syracuse
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